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FORD Transit 350L: 1EPJ669

Winnumber:

First Registrationdate:
Expertisa Mileage:
Bodykype:
Gearbos:
Transmission:
Fueltype:

Battery functioning
Mumber of docrs
Mumber of szats
Mumber head rests
Rims summer
Category

Oil level

Options
Radic CD
Windows electric F
Radio multimsdia
Type of headlighting
Type of GPS
Type of Lining

Type of climate control

Limited Technical Inspection

WEOFXXTTFFCT10476
14/02/2013
28494

MAMN 6 VIT

Back

Diesel

Yes

2

3

3

Steel

Light Commercial Vehicle
OK

Headlighting Halogen
No GPS

Lining fabrics

Mo climate control

Versionname:

Fiscalpawvier:
Power Kw:
Body color
Paint typs
Rims summer
Gil lavel

Parking lot

Type of Tow bar

TRANSIT 250EL CHAC LWB RWD DPF(EUS)155PK

114
White
Opague
Steal
oK
LCv1i1l

Mo Tow bar

Airco functioning oK Battery functioning Yag
Tires wear profile 0K Powier steering Yas
Idle position 0K Sound engine oK
Engine startingtime oK Clutch test oK
Exhaust gass 0K Wiper fluid lavel oK
Handbrake 0K Transmission oK
Lighting oK
Wiperblades oK
Degree of wear
195/75/16/105 R Steel
Summer tyres: Fr.L. Semperit: 4 mm Fr.R. [Semperit: 4 mm
Re.L. Semperit: 4 mm Re.R. lSemperit: 4 mm
Assistance equipment
Number of charging cables (normal) i)
Number of charging cables (rapid charge) 0
Total cost ex VAT 382,689
Wing R R, Dent{s) and scratch{es), Acceptable 0,00
No pictures to display
Tailgate, Dent({s) and scratch{es), Le - Replace and paint 433,50
il onferl Buet 11 . Banair and naint iecoamnnlatald 2% B8



Bumper F, Broken, E - Replace

Dashboard, Scratch{es), Acceptable
Neo pictures to display
Sidewall mid L (LCV) , Rust, Acceptable
No pictures to display
Wing F R, Dent{s) and scratch{esg), LI - Repair and paint (complete)
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Bonnet, Dent{s), PDR - Paintless dent repair

Floor covering F L, Damaged, E - Replace

Door seal F R, Deformed / Strained, E - Replace

Door seal F L, Deformed [ Strained, E - Replace

¥

-

Sill outer R, Rust, LI - Repair and paint {complete)

398,40

0,00

0,00

165,13

237,00

22,50

480,00

232,88



Seat F L compl, Damaged, E - Replace
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Rearview mirror housing L, Scratch{es), Acceptable
No pictures to display

Wing R L, Dent{s} and scratch{ez), Acceptable
No pictures to display

Wheel cover F L, Missing, E - Replace

13,50

71,60

480,00

0,00

0,00

22,50

237,00



